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Player

Alison
Karen
Jackie
Josee
Penny
Holly
Sandra
Lynda
Elaine
Connie
Wanda
Janet
Phyllis
Colleen
Nancy
Shirley
Diane
Denise
Georgina
Mary
Denise
Leslie
Susan
Roma
Ishbel
Sharon
Heather
Beverlee
Linda

Sally

Murdoch
Kloske
Little
Deslauriers
Baziuk
Horwood
Turbide
Palahniuk
Blatchford
Dykstra
Flack
O'Keefe
Laschuk
Wheatley
Chow

L
Anderson
O'Conner
Hermans
Feenan
Vines
Weaver
Lu
Crispin
Mucklow
Zarowny
Smuin
Kellerman
Aikens

Dobler

October 1 2016 - September 30 2017

Events

9
8
5
5
4
3
3
3
3
4
2
2
3
2
3
2
3
2
2

Points

1003.75
782.50
582.50
447.50
362.50
275.00
250.00
232.50
192.50
168.75
155.00
137.50
120.00
120.00
118.75
110.00

98.75
98.75
80.00
75.00
75.00
68.75
62.50
60.00
50.00
50.00
48.75
45.00
40.00
40.00

2019-10-05



Rank

29
29
33
33
33
33
37
37
37
40
40
40
40
44
44
44
44
48
48
48
48
48

Player
Vicki
Sandra
Loretto
Amana
Dharma
Melinda
Laura
Melanie
Betty Ann
Joan
Christine
Shauna
Brenda
Ashleigh
Bev
Jennifer
Sharon
Rita
Jackie
Schultz
Monique

Sharon

Potter
Young
Keenan
Seo
Siwan
Spoor
Driscoll
Grant
Shiels
Hinkey
Jurgeson
Lum
Samis
Brown
Kellerman
Park
Whitfield
Clarkson
Hellard
Sharon
van Engelen

Vincent

October 1 2016 - September 30 2017

Events

1

Points

40.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2019-10-05



